
Ho Chi Minh City WORLD CUP
10th till 16th Aug 2015 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

LY THE Vinh VN 60 40 1.500 4 8 6 1
GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 48 54 0.888 2 7 5 2

PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 46 46 1.000 0 6 5 3

Oh Tae Jun KR 60 44 1.363 4 8 5 1
DO Nguyen Trung Hau VN 51 39 1.307 2 10 7 2

KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 19 41 0.463 0 4 2 3

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 42 1.428 4 8 5 1
SAYGINER Semih TR 53 33 1.606 2 14 6 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 24 29 0.827 0 4 3 3

NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 60 37 1.621 4 7 5 1
NGUYEN Thanh Binh VN 55 38 1.447 2 5 4 2

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 35 39 0.897 0 4 4 3

CHO Keon Hwi KR 52 44 1.181 2 6 6 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 46 43 1.069 2 6 5 2

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 51 51 1.000 2 6 4 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 38 1.578 4 12 8 1
HUA Kien Duc VN 56 34 1.647 2 13 10 2
MORI Yusuke JP 30 24 1.250 0 4 4 3

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 46 1.304 4 7 6 1
MA Minh Cam VN 59 41 1.439 2 7 5 2

HOVORKA Stepan CZ 15 33 0.454 0 2 2 3

TAKESHIMA O. JP 60 40 1.500 4 11 8 1
LEE Young Hoon KR 41 39 1.051 2 7 6 2

LE Huu Tinh VN 45 55 0.818 0 6 4 3

VUONG Minh Thien VN 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 1
KIM Bong-Soo KR 47 62 0.758 2 7 4 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 20 57 0.350 0 2 2 3

VO Hao Tri VN 60 44 1.363 4 6 6 1
KIM Young Chull KR 50 42 1.190 2 7 6 2
ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 29 42 0.690 0 6 3 3

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 60 1.000 4 7 6 1
NGUYEN An Toan VN 50 39 1.282 2 7 6 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 28 53 0.528 0 3 3 3

HWANG Durk Hee KR 60 25 2.400 4 14 7 1
KANG Seung Gu KR 45 39 1.153 2 6 4 2
SWITALA Joel FR 28 44 0.636 0 3 3 3

TRAN Duc Minh VN 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 1
ONODERA Takehiro JP 57 51 1.117 2 7 4 2
GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 19 49 0.387 0 2 2 3

DINH Quang Hai VN 60 39 1.538 4 7 7 1
HONG Jin Pyo KR 47 39 1.205 2 11 8 2

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 24 32 0.750 0 4 4 3

LEE Sang Dae KR 60 48 1.250 3 5 5 1
BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 49 1.224 2 6 4 2

KIM Ra Hee KR 59 47 1.255 1 6 6 3

NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 60 64 0.937 4 5 4 1
BASTUNALI Gungor TR 43 66 0.651 2 4 4 2
SOINISALO Tapio FI 34 72 0.472 0 5 2 3
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy



Ho Chi Minh City WORLD CUP
10th till 16th Aug 2015 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 HWANG Durk Hee KR 60 25 2.400 4 14 7 1
0 NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 60 37 1.621 4 7 5 2
0 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 38 1.578 4 12 8 3
0 DINH Quang Hai VN 60 39 1.538 4 7 7 4
0 TAKESHIMA O. JP 60 40 1.500 4 11 8 5
0 LY THE Vinh VN 60 40 1.500 4 8 6 6
0 AHN Ji Hun KR 60 42 1.428 4 8 5 7
0 Oh Tae Jun KR 60 44 1.363 4 8 5 8

VO Hao Tri VN 60 44 1.363 4 6 6 9
SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 46 1.304 4 7 6 10
TRAN Duc Minh VN 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 11

VUONG Minh Thien VN 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 12
PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 60 1.000 4 7 6 13

NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 60 64 0.937 4 5 4 14
LEE Sang Dae KR 60 48 1.250 3 5 5 15
CHO Keon Hwi KR 52 44 1.181 2 6 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 HUA Kien Duc VN 56 34 1.647 2 13 10 1
2 SAYGINER Semih TR 53 33 1.606 2 14 6 2
3 NGUYEN Thanh Binh VN 55 38 1.447 2 5 4 3
4 MA Minh Cam VN 59 41 1.439 2 7 5 4
5 DO Nguyen Trung Hau VN 51 39 1.307 2 10 7 5
6 NGUYEN An Toan VN 50 39 1.282 2 7 6 6
7 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 49 1.224 2 6 4 7
8 HONG Jin Pyo KR 47 39 1.205 2 11 8 8
9 KIM Young Chull KR 50 42 1.190 2 7 6 9
10 KANG Seung Gu KR 45 39 1.153 2 6 4 10
11 ONODERA Takehiro JP 57 51 1.117 2 7 4 11
12 UYMAZ Birol TR 46 43 1.069 2 6 5 12
13 LEE Young Hoon KR 41 39 1.051 2 7 6 13
14 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 48 54 0.888 2 7 5 14
15 KIM Bong-Soo KR 47 62 0.758 2 7 4 15
16 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 43 66 0.651 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

17 TRUONG Quang Hao VN 51 51 1.000 2 6 4 1
18 KIM Ra Hee KR 59 47 1.255 1 6 6 2
19 MORI Yusuke JP 30 24 1.250 0 4 4 3
20 PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 46 46 1.000 0 6 5 4
21 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 35 39 0.897 0 4 4 5
22 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 24 29 0.827 0 4 3 6
23 LE Huu Tinh VN 45 55 0.818 0 6 4 7
24 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 24 32 0.750 0 4 4 8
25 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 29 42 0.690 0 6 3 9
26 SWITALA Joel FR 28 44 0.636 0 3 3 10
27 BASTOS Jorge PT 28 53 0.528 0 3 3 11
28 SOINISALO Tapio FI 34 72 0.472 0 5 2 12
29 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 19 41 0.463 0 4 2 13
30 HOVORKA Stepan CZ 15 33 0.454 0 2 2 14
31 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 19 49 0.387 0 2 2 15
32 ECKEL Sylvia NL 20 57 0.350 0 2 2 16
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